o, M
- s
) &)

~
—

W
BE A BRUIN! ¢g¥

Park Meadows Christian Preschool 2025/2026 Rate Schedule
Registration & Other Fees
Preschool Registration Fee (Per Family)
Book Fee
Late Payment Fee

Summer Camp Registration Fee (Per Family)

Weekly Fees Five Days 4 Days 3 Days 2 Days
Full Days* (6:30 am - 6:00 pm) $160 $128 $96
Half Days (8:00 am - 1:00 pm) $110 $88 $66
Meal Program $15 $12 $9
Summer Camp $160 $128 $96
Potty Training Fee* $15 $15 $15

*Rates effective June 2, 2025
*Potty training fee is $15/week regardless of how many days you attend.

*10% discount for full day fees for additional siblings attending full-time.

* Effective June 2, 2025 we will require 3 day minimum
attendance.
*Late Pickup fee $1.00/minute.

$64
$44

$6
$64

$15

$100

$50
$25

$25

$32
$22

$3
$32

$15





