

Park Meadows Christian Preschool 2025/2026 Rate Schedule

Registration & Other Fees	
Preschool Registration Fee (Per Family)	\$100
Book Fee	\$50
Late Payment Fee	\$25
Summer Camp Registration Fee (Per Family)	\$25

Weekly Fees	Five Days	4 Days	3 Days	2 Days	1 Day
Full Days* (6:30 am - 6:00 pm)	\$160	\$128	\$96	\$64	\$32
Half Days (8:00 am - 1:00 pm)	\$110	\$88	\$66	\$44	\$22
Meal Program	\$15	\$12	\$9	\$6	\$3
Summer Camp	\$160	\$128	\$96	\$64	\$32
Potty Training Fee*	\$15	\$15	\$15	\$15	\$15

*Rates effective June 2, 2025 *Potty training fee is \$15/week regardless of how many days you attend. *10% discount for full day fees for additional siblings attending full-time.

* Effective June 2, 2025 we will require 3 day minimum attendance. *Late Pickup fee \$1.00/minute.